
NAME IN FULL 

DATE OF BIRTH : 

PLACE OF BIRTH : 

RELIGION : 

48 
11/61 

SURENDRA PRASAD S/o Shiu Narayan ---
wHERE ENGAGED : _Suva 28/7/1932 _ 

Nausori __ MARRIED OR SINGLE: - Marr ied 

Hindu 
RECORD OF SERVICE 

BRANCH POSITION HELD DATE LEFT 

- -
SUVA CLERK 13.9.7 Transferred 

1 3. 9 12 __ SUVA _tL.fl_. __ Accounts 
Clerk 



SALARY 

£372 
396 • 
4?0 
444 
492 
103 .o 
110 . 0 -
124 .o 
135 • 0 
1 40 • D 

Salay n 

INCREASES 

DATE 

l/2 '63 
1/2/64 

l/')/6 
1/2/66 
1. 7. 68 
1. 7. 69 
3.2.70 
1.11. 7 
1. 7. 71 
1 • 7. 72 

Tfr.to Su a 

1 • 1 • 7 

AMOUNT 

I 

2 
24 

?4 
48 
24 • 
,') 72. 0 
144 0 
104 0 

52 0 
1 30 DO 
HlO. 

RECEIVING 
AT PRESENT 

3g~1 
420 

444 
49? 
516 . 

";1104 00 
1248 00 u 
1352 00 
1404 00 
1 5 3 • D 
1820.00 
2002 00 

Letter 6. 2. 70 
Letter 28. 7. 71 

1---1--1---

1---1---

---1-- - - --~--1----1-- --


